Widen, Switzerland

Date: 2/2/2025 - 2/8/2025

: I Class: F3P Aerobatics

Individual Results
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Name

BRUCKMANN Gernot
SCHMITT Maxime
PASINI Sylvain
DUROCHAT Jeffrey
SCHURMANN Philipp
VAN DER VECHT Derk Cornelis
MICEK Sébastien
PAWLENKO Ignace
WILDAUER Andreas
ZOLITSCH Markus
SCHRICHTE Yme
TROADEC Kévin
CARRARD Arnaud
MAERTE Arnaud
PONCET Lucas
DOUBRAVA Lukas
VERONELLI Sandro
RAJA Radek
RAUPYS Paulius
BERNAUER Niklas

JUN
JUN

JUN

Austria (AUT)
France (FRA)
Switzerland (SUI)
France (FRA)
Switzerland (SUI)
Netherlands (NED)
France (FRA)
Belgium (BEL)
Austria (AUT)
Germany (GER)
Netherlands (NED)
France (FRA)
Switzerland (SUI)
France (FRA)
France (FRA)
Czechia (CZE)
Switzerland (SUI)
Czechia (CZE)
Lithuania (LTU)
Germany (GER)

FAI ID

43342
80748
12311
90040
12021
116953
106143
90590
45242
19720
130244
90043
77782
166385
138826
166914
62915
166915
108919
142746

P1
TBL
AP-25

1000.00
956:63
92855
936-64

886.29
875.04
885.01
878.19
879.63

P2
TBL
AP-25

1000.00
960.13
960.67
943.06
953.90
929.90
941.77
916.34
913.49
96863
917.87
904.96
907.59
893.30
895.26

874.56
894.94

P3
TBL
AP-25

97264
1000.00
965.95
964.12
964.45
969.96
961.32
955.42
960.10
963.48
940.44
930.42
919.71
922.56
912.09
916.55
931.47
82549
906.25
881.49

2025 FAI F3P World Championships for Indoor Aerobatic Model Aircraft

P4
TBL
AP-25

1000.00
970.62
961.90
950.84
951.35
935.25
946.33
925.94
911.40
934.53
925.24
923.93
900.15
909.36
915.29
914.48
898.73
934.37
87479
904.55

Total

3000.00
2930.75
2888.52
2858.02
2869.70
2835.11
2849.42
2797.70
2784.99
2810.13
2783.55
2759.31
2727.45
2725.22
2722.64
2717.32
2705.24
2693.94
2679.38
2665.67

P1000

1000.00
976.92
962.84
952.67
956.57
945.04
949.81
932.57
928.33
936.71

W,

2025 FAI F3P
World Championships

for Indoor Aerobatic Model Aircraft

F1
TBL
AF-25

1066-66
976.47
965.20

931.11

919.55

927.78
931.56

F2
TBL
AF-25

1000.00
985.24
958.00
962.55
958.07
946.72
935.70
942.31
922.94
917.78

F3
TBL
AF-25

1000.00
969:98
95+93
931.77

934.61

912.56

F Total

3000.00
2938.63
2886.04
2846.99
2845.75
2826.37
2805.06
2802.66
2782.83
2767.05
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SPATNY Jan
ZWICKL Gregor
JANSSEN Robin
YOKOI Kazuki
HE Congfa

CEFONOVAS Tautvydas

VAITKUS Donatas
GLAVAK Sergej

TAKAHASHI Kimiyo

MATSUURA Fumio

PRAPUOLENAITYTE Nelija

Contest director
EGGENBERGER Adrian

FAI Jury President

UHLIG Peter

Czechia (CZE)
Austria (AUT)

Netherlands (NED)

Japan (JPN)

China (People's Republic of) (CHN)

Lithuania (LTU)
Lithuania (LTU)
Germany (GER)
Japan (JPN)
Japan (JPN)
Lithuania (LTU)

FAI Jury Member
PAPADOPOULQOS Antonis

91111
118311
96511
176981
105343
163171
163173
19799
90406
67786
163172

FAI Jury Member

880.83
867.68
851.79
81553
826:62
779.60
774.28
771.64
767.08
674.60

SUTER Claude

889.92

860.73

833.24

859.36

803.25

757.58

677.70

891.91
898.14

906.86
867.12
856.80
846.69
820.97

746.73
684.73

876.99
880.03
847.37
833.98

811.65
798.37
739.55
670.45
618.65

2662.66
2642.81
2592.55
2587.47
2560.46
2439.65
2432.62
2390.98
2264.21
2091.78
1981.08



2025 FAI F3P World Championships for Indoor Aerobatic Model

Aircraft

Class: F3P Aerobatics

Organizer <

Widen, Switzerland \%/ ~ 2025 FAI F3P
Date: 2/2/2025 - 2/8/2025 < World Championships

Team classification

Place Country Competitor 1 Competitor 2 Competitor 3 Competitor 4 Total Best place
2 4 7 13
1 “1 France (FRA) SENIOR SENIOR SENIOR JUNIOR 13 2
2 O Switzerland (SUI) - = - 20 3
SENIOR SENIOR SENIOR
— . 1 9 19
3 = Austria (AUT) SENIOR SENIOR SENIOR 29 1
— 6 11 20
4 = Netherlands (NED) SR SR SR 37 6
. 14 15 18
5 b Czechia (CZE) JUNIOR JUNIOR SENIOR 47 14
— 10 17 25
o -] EmE Ay SENIOR SENIOR SENIOR e e
. . 16 23 24 28
7 M Lithuania (LTU) SENIOR JUNIOR JUNIOR JUNIOR, FEMALE 63 16
21 26 27
g e (JPN) SENIOR SENIOR SENIOR R 21
. 8
9 @1 Belgium (BEL) SENIOR 8 8
10 @ China (People's Republic of) (CHN) o 22 22
SENIOR
Contest director
EGGENBERGER Adrian
FAI Jury President FAI Jury Member FAI Jury Member

UHLIG Peter PAPADOPOULOS Antonis SUTER Claude



FAI

Widen, Switzerland

Class: F3P AFM

Individual Results

Rank
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Name

SCHMITT Maxime
BRUCKMANN Gernot
WILDAUER Andreas
PONCET Lucas
DUROCHAT Jeffrey
TROADEC Kévin
MICEK Sébastien
PASINI Sylvain
PAWLENKO Ignace
ZOLITSCH Markus
VAN DER VECHT Derk Cornelis
WARZECHA Tobias
BERNAUER Niklas
CARRARD Arnaud
DOUBRAVA Lukas
PASINI Matteo
RAJA Radek
SPATNY Jan

HE Congfa

JOLIDON David

Date: 2/2/2025 - 2/8/2025

JUN

JUN
JUN
JUN

France (FRA)
Austria (AUT)
Austria (AUT)
France (FRA)
France (FRA)
France (FRA)
France (FRA)
Switzerland (SUI)
Belgium (BEL)
Germany (GER)
Netherlands (NED)
Germany (GER)
Germany (GER)
Switzerland (SUI)
Czechia (CZE)
Switzerland (SUI)
Czechia (CZE)
Czechia (CZE)

China (People's Republic of) (CHN)

Switzerland (SUI)

FAI ID

80748
43342
45242
138826
90040
90043
106143
12311
90590
19720
116953
162638
142746
77782
166914
177147
166915
91111
105343
172086

P1
TBL
F3P-AFM

1000.00

666

918.22

964.95

921.30

947.14

896.89

867.73

860.65
853.51

834.61

763.41

P2
TBL
F3P-AFM

1066-66
992.63
961.55
963.70

918.43
934.44
952.80
915.42
935.99
926.44
890.57
863.51
874.98
858.21
812.88
765.80
781.24
748.39
756.64

P3
TBL
F3P-AFM

1000.00
984.95
955.52
936.51
962.89
922.43
8768
929.72

938.90
903.26
901.81
880.09

823.54
790.76
789.34

745.01

2025 FAI F3P World Championships for Indoor Aerobatic Model Aircraft

P4
TBL
F3P-AFM

1000.00
995.05
666
925.66
964.63
921.23
925.93

959.39
932.08
915.68

879.92
839.42
857.87
836.83

780.56
759.01
763.66

Total

3000.00
2972.63
2835.29
2825.87
2892.47
2762.09
2781.67
2829.66
2771.70
2806.97
2745.38
2660.11
2623.52
2575.05
2569.59
2473.25
2391.17
2351.14
2270.81
2265.31

F1
TBL
F3P-AFM

1000.00
988:69
958.26
963.28

923.50

930.01

W,

2025 FAI F3P
World Championships

for Indoor Aerobatic Model Aircraft

F2
TBL
F3P-AFM

99752
1000.00
98365
92925
948.30
936.24
939.73
923.26
934.72

F3
TBL
F3P-AFM

1666-66

996.21

946.40

919.68

885.24
901.00

F4
TBL
F3P-AFM

1000.00
99247
987.31
947.04

918.77

F Total

2000.00
1996.21
1945.57
1910.32
1894.70
1859.74
1859.41
1853.27
1819.96
1819.77



21
22
23
24
25
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CEFONOVAS Tautvydas
KALEDA Andrius
PRAPUOLENAITYTE Nelija
DEBERNARDI Joshua
SINKEVICIUS Eivinas
NOVICENKO Neda

Contest director
EGGENBERGER Adrian

FAI Jury President

UHLIG Peter

JUN Lithuania (LTU)
JUN Lithuania (LTU)
JUN, FEM Lithuania (LTU)
JUN Switzerland (SUI)
JUN Lithuania (LTU)
JUN, FEM Lithuania (LTU)

FAI Jury Member
PAPADOPOULOS Antonis

163171
177788
163172
177148
172522
177795

FAI Jury Member

690.63
695.65
628.06

686.18
592.93

SUTER Claude

697.41
725.72
715.35
675.92

717.59

684.99

612.64

736.73
702.22
731.11
673.77
685.58
679.85

2144.95
2095.28
2084.89
2074.11
2047.68
1885.42



Widen, Switzerland
Date: 2/2/2025 - 2/8/2025

Class: F3P AFM

Individual Results

Rank
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Name

23 SCHMITT Maxime

= BRUCKMANN Gernot

= WILDAUER Andreas

L3 PONCET Lucas JUN
LB DUROCHAT Jeffrey

£ 3 TROADEC Kévin

L.# MICEK Sébastien

£2  PASINI Sylvain

E¥ PAWLENKO Ignace

ZOLITSCH Markus

== VAN DER VECHT Derk Cornelis
¥ WARZECHA Tobias

8 BERNAUER Niklas

3 CARRARD Arnaud

lew DOUBRAVA Lukds JUN
E% PASINI Matteo JUN
lew RAJA Radek JUN
baa  SPATNY Jan
&8 HE Congfa

£3 JOLIDON David

AN

France (FRA)
Austria (AUT)
Austria (AUT)
France (FRA)
France (FRA)
France (FRA)
France (FRA)
Switzerland (SUIL)
Belgium (BEL)
Germany (GER)
Netherlands (NED)
Germany {GER)
Germany (GER)
Switzerland {SUI}
Czechia (CZE)
Switzerland (SUI)
Czechia (CZE)
Czechia (CZE)

China (People's Republic of) (CHN)

Switzerland (SUI)

ﬂf’”: Iy

FAI ID

80748
43342
45242
138826
90040
90043
106143
12311
90590
19720
116953
162638
142746
77782
166914
177147
166915
91111
105343
172086

Pl
TBL
F3P-AFM

1000.00

&80

918.22

564.95

921,30

947.14

8596.89

867.73

860.65
853.51

834.61

763.41

P2
TBL
F3P-AFM

992.63
961.55
963.70

918.43
934.44
952.80
91542
935.99
926.44
890.57
863.51
874.98
B85B8.21
812.88
765.80
781.24
748.39
756.64

P3
TBL
F3P-AFM

1000.00
984.95
§55.52
836.51
962.89
922.43
BrF-68
929.72

938.90
903.26
901.81
880.09

823.54
790.76
789.34

745.01

2025 FAI F3P World Championships for Indoor Aerobatic Model Aircraft

P4
TBL
F3P-AFM

1000.00
995.05
686
925.66
964.63
§21.23
925.93
52467
959,39
932.08
915.68

879.92
839.42
857.87
836.83

7B0.56
759.01
763.66

Total

3000.00
2972.63
2835.25
2825.87
2892.47
2762.09
2781.67
2829.66
2771.70
2806.97
2745.38
2660.11
2623.52
2575.05
2569.59
2473.25
2391.17
2351.14
2270.81
2265.31

F1
TBL
F3P-AFM

1000.00
98869
958.26
963.28

923.50

930.01

" 2025 FAI F3P

World Championships

Tor Iadanr Asrodatic Model Arcraft

F2
TBL
F3P-AFM

99752
1000.00
98365
92025
948.30
936.24
939.73
923.26
934.72

F3
TBL
F3P-AFM

996.21

946.40

919.68

885.24
901.00

Fa
TBL
F3P-AFM

1000.00
85247
987.31
947.04

918.77

F Total

2000.00
1996.21
1945.57
1910.32
1894.70
1859.74
1855.41
1853.27
1819.96
1819.77
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CEFONOVAS Tautvydas
KALEDA Andrius
PRAPUOLENAITYTE Nelija
DEBERNARDI Joshua
SINKEVICIUS Eivinas
NOVICENKC Neda

P2 N A IALSS

Contest director
EGGENBERGER Adrian

L

FAI Jury President
UHLIG Peter

JUN
JUN
JUN, FEM
JUN
JUN
JUN, FEM

Lithuania (LTU)
Lithuania (LTU)
Lithuania (LTU)
Switzerland (SUT)
Lithuania (LTU)
Lithuania (LTU)

FAI Jury Member
PAPADOPOULOS Antonis

163171
177788
163172
177148
172522
177795

690.63
695,65
628.06

686,18
592.93

697.41
725,72
71535
675,92

O AL

FAI Jury Member

SUTER Claude

717.59

684.99

612.64

736.73
702.22
731.11
673.77
6B5.58
679.85

2144.95
2095.28
2084.89
2074.11
2047.68
1885.42



Widen, Switzerland
Date: 2/2/2025 - 2/8/2025

Class: F3P Aerobatics

Individual Results

Rank
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Name

BRUCKMANN Gernot
SCHMITT Maxime
PASINI Sylvain
DUROCHAT Jeffrey
SCHURMANN Philipp
VAN DER VECHT Derk Cornelis
MICEK Sébastien
PAWLENKO Ignace
WILDAUER Andreas
ZOLITSCH Markus
SCHRICHTE Yme
TROADEC Kévin
CARRARD Arnaud

MAERTE Arnaud
PONCET Lucas JUN
DOUBRAVA Lukas JUN

VERONELLI Sandra
RAJA Radek - JUN
RALIPYS Paulius

BERNAUER Niklas

Austria (AUT)
France (FRA)
Switzerland (SUI)
France (FRA)
Switzerland (SUI)
Netherlands (NED)
France (FRA)
Belgium {BEL)
Austria (AUT)
Germany (GER)
Netherlands (NED)
France (FRA)
Switzerland (SUT}
France (FRA)
France (FRA)
Czechia (CZE)
Switzerland (SUI)
Czechia (CZE)
Lithuania (LTU)
Germany (GER)

FALID

43342
80748
12311
90040
12021
116953
106143
90590
45242
19720
130244
90043
77782
166385
138826
166914
62915
166915
108919

142746

Pi
TBL
AP-25

1000.00
956-63

P2
TBL
AP-25

1000.00
960.13
960.67
943.06
953.90
929.90
941.77
916.34
913.49

P3
TBL
AP-25

97264
1000.00
965.95
964.12
964.45
969.96
961.32
955.42
960.10
963.48
940.44
930.42
919.71
922.56
912.09
916.55
931.47
52949
906.25
881.49

2025 FAI F3P World Championships for Indoor Aerobatic Model Aircraft

P4
TBL
AP-25

1000.00
970.62
961.90
950.84
951.35
935.25
946.33
925,94
911.40
934.53
925.24
923.93
900.15
909.36
915.29
914.48
898.73
934.37

Total

3000.00
2930.75
2888.52
2858.02
2869.70
2835.11
2849.42
2797.70
2784.99
2810.13
2783.55
2759.31
272745
272522
2722.64

2717.32
2705.24
2693.94
2679.38
2665.67

i)

" 2025 FAI F3P
World Championships

Far Incoar Aercatic Madel Arcraf:

F1 F2 F3

P1000 TBL TBL TBL

AF-25 AF-25 AF-25
1000.00 466666 1000.00 1000.00
976,92 97647 98524 96098
962.84  965.20 958.00 95193
952.67 92575  962.55 . 931.77
556.57  931.11 958.07 92886
945.04 92968 946.72 934.61
949.81 919.55 93570 94953
932.57  927.78 94231 92233
928.33 931.56  922.94 92658
936,71  966:97 91778 912.56

F Total

3000.00
2938.63
2886.04
2846.99
2845.75
2826.37
2805,06
2802.66
2782.83
2767.05



21 Lew SPATNY Jan Czechia (CZE) 91111  BB0.B3  B8B9.92 R91.91 8798  2662.66
22 ima ZWICKL Gregor Austria (AUT) 118311 867.68 85963 898.14 876.99 2642.81
23 == JANSSEN Robin Netherlands (NED) 96511 B851.79 B60.73 79686 880.02  2592.5%
24 & YOKOI Kazuki ' Japan (JPN) 176981 BE%53  B833.24 906.86 847.37 258747
25 BB HE Congfa China (People's Republic of) (CHN) 105343 82662 859,36 867.12  833.98 2560.46
26 @@ CEFONOVAS Tautvydas JUN  Lithuania (LTU) 163171 779.60 803.25 B856.80 688  2439.65
27 =m VAITKUS Donatas JUN Lithuania (LTU) 163173 774.28 372  846.69 811.65 2432.62
28 [ GLAVAK Sergej Germany (GER) : 19799 771.64 76836  820.97 798.37 2390.98
29 #. TAKAHASHI Kimiyo Japan (JPN) 90406 767.08 757,58 242 739.55  2264.21
30 #: MATSUURA Fumio Japan (JPN) . B7786 67460 65560 746.73 67045 209178
31 @mi PRAPUOLENAITYTE Nelija JUN, FEM Lithuaﬁia (LTW) 163172 52628 677.70 684.73 618.65 1981.08

Contest director
EGGEMBERGER Adrian

by 41K

(

FAT Jury President FAI Jury Member FAI Jury Member
UHLIG Peter PAPADOPOULQOS Antonis SUTER Claude



2025 FAI F3P World Championships for Indoor Aerobatic Model cond

Aircraft

Class: F3P Aerobatics
Organizer

Widen, Switzerland

Date: 2/2/2025 - 2/8/2025

2025 FAI F3P
World Championships

fi Indzar Aecohetc Mol Alrcret

Team classification

Place Country Competitor 1 Competitor 2 Competitor 3 Competitor 4 Total Best place
3 . France (FRA) . SEI\'I-‘:OR SEJGOR SEl\ﬁOR Jui?OR 13 2
2 @ Switzerland (SUD) 3 . hﬁog . SENiOR 51;120 : 20 3
- = Austria (AUT) SEl\T:-[OR SENQIOR SEtIQOR 29 !
4 = Netherlands (NED) SEE:OR - SEtIlOR SEﬁfOR 37 %
5 bw Czechia (CZE) ]Uﬁj - JuthR s 47 14
6 ™ Germany (GER) s&ig)R -SE:;:;R s&ﬁga - 52 g
d W Littiuanla (LTU) SEtIi}R JUﬁi]R JUﬁI4OR JUNIO:BFEMALE 63 16
& * Japan {JPN) SEﬁIIOR SEEIIEOR SEi?OR .74 21
9 i Belgium (BEL) SE::OR 8 8

| 10 @@ China (People's Republic of) (CHN) SEﬁIZOR - - 2 | 22

Contest director

EGGENBERGER Adrian
] f
e L // /
ﬂ /} ! @‘1_)" [ - e
‘ [ { 47 | /

A

S

‘FAIL Jury President FAI Jury Member FAIL Jury Member
UHLIG Peter PAPADOPOULOS Antonis SUTER Claude
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